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Sl. Gate & Building Floor Room No. | Start Roll | End Roll | Total
1 102 1001 1042 42
2 Ground Floor 103 1043 1084 42
3 104 1085 1126 42
4 201 1127 1168 42
5 1% Floor 202 1169 1210 42
6 Gate - 02 203 1211 1252 42
7 Building - 09 301 1253 1294 42
8 2" Floor 302 1295 1336 42
9 303 1337 1378 42
10 2 Eloor 401 1379 1420 42
11 402 1421 1462 42
12 4™ Floor 501 1463 1622 160
13 1% Eloor 205 1623 1706 84
14 206 1707 1790 84
15 2" Floor 305 1791 1950 160
16 2 Eloor 406 1951 1992 42
17 407 1993 2076 84
18 Gate - 02 4" Floor 502 2077 2160 84
19 Building - 10 503 2161 2244 84
20 50 Eloor 601 2245 2286 42
21 602 2287 2370 84
22 6" Floor 701 2371 2454 84
23 2 Eloor 801 2455 2538 84
24 802 2539 2622 84
%5 | ciaéeuhg?ng Ground Floor | 1101 2623 2664 42
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SI. | Gate & Building Floor Room No. | Start Roll | End Roll | Total
26 Ground Floor 1102 2665 2706 42
27 o™ Eloor 1301 2707 2748 42
28 1303 2749 2790 42
29 Gate - 03 2 Floor 1401 2791 2832 42
30 ICT Building 1402 2833 2874 42
31 1501 2875 2916 42
32 4" Floor 1502 2917 2958 42
33 1503 2959 3000 42
Total 2000
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SL. Floor Room No. Start Roll End Roll Total

1 1002 3001 3040 40

2 th 1003 3041 3080 40

3 9" Floor 1004 3081 3120 40

4 1005 3121 3204 84

5 902 3205 3244 40

6 th 903 3245 3284 40

7 8" Floor 904 3285 3324 40

8 905 3325 3408 84

9 802 3409 3448 40
10 2 Eloor 803 3449 3488 40
11 804 3489 3528 40
12 805 3529 3612 84
13 702 3613 3652 40
14 " 703 3653 3692 40
15 6" Floor 704 3693 3732 40
16 705 3733 3816 84
17 602 3817 3856 40
18 " 603 3857 3896 40
19 5" Floor 604 3897 3936 40
20 605 3937 4020 84
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SL. Floor Room No. Start Roll End Roll Total
21 505 4021 4064 44
22 506 4065 4108 44
23 507 4109 4152 44
24 4™ Floor 510 4153 4192 40
25 511 4193 4232 40
26 512 4233 4272 40
27 513 4273 4358 86
28 401 4359 4414 56
29 402 4415 4506 92
30 403 4507 4588 82
31 3" Floor 417 4589 4628 40
32 418 4629 4668 40
33 419 4669 4708 40
34 420 4709 4794 86
35 312 4795 4834 40
36 nd 313 4835 4874 40
37 2" Floor 314 4875 4914 40
38 315 4915 5000 86
Total 2000

> ¢ RER IR IR T, 1T, viF-s000

SL. Floor Room No. Start Roll End Roll Total
1 210 5001 5050 50
2 o 214 5051 5100 50
3 1" Floor 215 5101 5150 50
4 216 5151 5200 50
5 306 5201 5250 50
6 307 5251 5300 50
7 2" Floor 314 5301 5350 50
8 315 5351 5400 50
9 316 5401 5450 50
10 y 405 5451 5510 60
11 37 Floor 406 5511 5560 50
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SL. Floor Room No. Start Roll End Roll Total
12 3 407 5561 5610 50
13 3" Floor 410 5611 5694 84
14 507 5695 5744 50
15 510 5745 5794 50
16 N 511 5795 5846 52
17 4" Floor 514 5847 5896 50
18 515 5897 5046 50
19 516 5947 5006 50
20 606 5997 6046 50
21 N 607 6047 6096 50
22 5" Floor 610 6097 6148 52
23 611 6149 6202 54
24 707 6203 6446 244
25 N 710 6447 6496 50
26 6" Floor 711 6497 6548 52
27 712 6549 6600 52
Total 1600
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